Oxford University Quiz Society

Michaelmas 2011

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
2 Oct. 3 4 5 6 7 8
Freshers’ Fair | Freshers’ Fair | Freshers’ Fair
Oth @ Exam @ Exam @ Exam
Schools, Schools, 9-4 Schools, 9-4
week 9:30-4:30
casual dinnet,
meet @
Carfax
Tower, 6:55
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
term begins drinks @ squad
1 Lamb and practice @
st Flag, 8-9 Magdalen,
week 9-11
freshers’
practice @
SJC, NQLR
& Dolphin,
9-11
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
freshers’ squad
practice @ practice @
2nd SJC, NQLR Magdalen,
week & Dolphin, 9.11
9-11
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
freshers’ squad Freshers’ Freshers’
3rd practice @ practice @ 1CQ online ICQ prelims
t SJC, NQLR Magdalen, signup @ TBC,
week & Dolphin, 9-11 deadline, 9:30-12, and
9-11 noon TBC, 12:30-3




Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4th
week

30

31
FICQ finals

@SJC, 8

full squad
practice @
SJC,NQLR
and Dolphin,
9-11

5th
week

7

full squad
practice @
SJC, NQLR
and Dolphin,
9-11

10

11

12

Oxford ACF
Fall Mirror,
Venue TBC

registration,
9:30; games
begin, 10

6th
week

13

14

full squad
practice @
SJC, NQLR
and Dolphin,
9-11

15

16

17

18

19

7th
week

20

21

full squad
practice @
SJC, NQLR
and Dolphin,
9-11

22

23

24

25

26

8th
week

27

28

full squad
practice @
SJC, NQLR
and Dolphin,
9-11

29

30
Schools Quiz
League
Semifinals
and Finals,
Venue TBC,
7-9

1 Dec.
Christmas
quiz @ Otiel,
8:30

(please dress
festively)

3

term ends




